POS.

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
24.00
25.00
26.00
27.00
28.00
29.00
30.00
31.00
32.00

33.00
34.00

NO

WP0621
WP0793
WP0955
WP0988
WP0912
WP0902
WP0695
WPO0758
WP0933
WP1023
WP0763
WP0894
WP1009
WP1000

WP0906
WP0293
WP0786
WP0787
WP0898
WP0923
WP0966
WP0978
WP0841
WP0992
WP1003
WP0926
WP0936
WP0975
WP0897
WP1006
WP0991
WP0882

WP0844
WP0883

ANGLER

Painczyk,Rolf
Smit,MJ
Snyman,Marcell
Felix,Brett
Herholdt,Aaron
Brand,Eben
Vijoen,Jaco
West,Rochelle
Venter,Tiaan
Kennedy,Edward
Krige,Carlynne
Claasen,Dillan
Claasen,Duane

Vermaak,Salome

Dabhl (Jnr),Gareth
Kotze,Pierre
Clark,Enzo

Van Heerden,Luca
Breytenbach,Jeandre
Naidoo,Daelyn

Du Preez (Jur),Stefan
Reingruber,Dietrich
Beneke,Marlo
Osman,Ameer
Meyer,Niel
Conradie,Zander

De Klerk,Dylan
Barlow,Conner
Morris, Corbyn
Vermaak, Thomas
Richards,Abdul-Mulz

Lourens,Petrus

Brink,Hillary
Daniels,Shelley Lynn

Senior league 2017
INDIVIDUAL ACCUMULATIVE POINTS FOR ANGLING YEAR PER LEAGUE

TEAM Comp 1 Comp 2 Comp 3 Comp 4 Comp 5 Comp 6 Comp 7
TWO OCEANS 61.45 19.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TWO OCEANS 34.10 41.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TWO OCEANS 34.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOUR OCEANS 17.17 8.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BLUE RAY 23.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BLUE RAY 0.00 18.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TYGERBERG 11.80 2.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GOODWOOD 13.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GOODWOOD 1.53 8.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
POLICE 5.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
POLICE 4.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FALSEBAY 4.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FALSEBAY 3.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FALSEBAY 2.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TWO OCEANS 30.63 32.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TYGERBERG 53.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TYGERBERG 26.12 25.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TYGERBERG 31.06 18.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FALSEBAY 26.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BLUE RAY 26.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TYGERBERG 23.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TYGERBERG 9.70 8.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FALSEBAY 16.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOUR OCEANS 16.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FALSEBAY 16.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GOODWOOD 15.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GOODWOOD 10.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TYGERBERG 9.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
GOODWOOD 6.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FALSEBAY 2.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOUR OCEANS 2.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
POLICE 1.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FALSEBAY 15.46 19.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FOUR OCEANS 33.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Comp 8

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Total League

80.73 J
75327
3416 J
25.65J
23.88J
18.60 J
14.03 J
13.69 J
10.21J
5057
4.65 J
448 J
3.84J
23717

63.33 K
53.94 K
51.79 K
49.44 K
26.97 K
26.28 K
23.79 K
18.39 K
16.95 K
16.48 K
16.13 K
15.29 K
10.99 K

9.03 K

632 K

292 K

283 K

198 K

3513 L
33.82 L



35.00
36.00
37.00
38.00
39.00

40.00
41.00
42.00
43.00
44.00
45.00
46.00
47.00
48.00
49.00
50.00
51.00
52.00
53.00
54.00
55.00
56.00
57.00
58.00
59.00
60.00
61.00
62.00
63.00
64.00
65.00
66.00
67.00
68.00

69.00
70.00
71.00
72.00
73.00
74.00
75.00

WP0888
WP0108
WP0760
WP0310
WPO0889

WP0346
WP0007
WP0393
WPO0008
WP0324
WP0854
WP0379
WP0752
WP0907
WP0331
WP0901
WP0050
WP0866
WP0184
WP0357
WP0172
WP0334
WPO0576
WP0500
WP0208
WP0935
WP0217
WP0202
WP0237
WP0096
WP0233
WP0005
WPO0516
WP1035

WP0001
WP0808
WPO0777
WP0963
WP0810
WP0149
WP0864

Soekoe,Michelle
Krige,Dorianne
Louw,Anna
GRACIO,LOUISE

Faria,Sonja

Bailey,Mike
Trubshaw,Jerome
Swanepoel, Eben
van der Berg,Steven
Behardien,Adiel
Lloyd,Boyce
Igesund,Keith
Malin,Robert
Dahl,Garth
Hendricks,Benanien
Brand,Sean
SMIT,A.

Daniels,Colin

Janse Van Rensburg,Sakkie

CLARKE,PAT
VAN GREUNEN,H
Patton,Riedwaan
Wilson,Shaun

VAN VOLLENSTEE,PETER

Broodryk,Jannie
Grove,Johan
Kemp,Thys
Oosthuizen,Hannes
NEL,D.
Addinall,Tommy
Smeda,Mike

DU PREEZ,PIERRE
Patel,Reza

Greenway,George

Paul,Malcom
Manchip,Mark
Nel,Louis

Van Wyk, Thinus

Van Breda,Duvan
Marais,Charl
Taliep,Mogamat Faizel

FOUR OCEANS
POLICE
TYGERBERG
GOODWOOD
TYGERBERG

TWO OCEANS
TWO OCEANS
TYGERBERG
TWO OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
BLUE RAY
TWO OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
TWO OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
BLUE RAY
GOODWOOD
FOUR OCEANS
TWO OCEANS
FALSEBAY
GOODWOOD
FOUR OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
FALSEBAY
TYGERBERG
GOODWOOD
TYGERBERG
TYGERBERG
GOODWOOD
POLICE

BLUE RAY
FALSEBAY
FOUR OCEANS
GOODWOOD

TWO OCEANS
TWO OCEANS
TYGERBERG
TYGERBERG
TWO OCEANS
TWO OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS

26.90

3.96
15.10
12.10
10.04

58.98
65.09
62.88
37.29
29.67
29.99
40.51
33.49
35.89
14.17
0.00
19.53
12.03
18.20
0.00
15.92
4.82
12.92
13.90
11.36
9.51
8.43
6.80
6.41
5.15
0.00
3.82
1.75
1.75

7.79
101.22
73.14
34.39
84.48
85.10
50.26

0.00
17.15
3.63
0.00
0.00

57.47
21.72
0.00
18.24
24.49
11.36
0.00
6.48
2.40
9.18
20.67
0.00
6.76
0.00
18.05
0.00
10.23
1.51
0.00
1.39
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.24
0.00
0.00
0.00

179.18
0.00
27.64
56.75
1.70
0.00
25.22

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

26.90 L
21.11 L
18.73 L
12.10 L
10.04 L

11645 M
86.81 M
62.88 M
5553 M
5416 M
4135 M
40.51 M
39.97 M
3829 M
2335 M
2067 M
1953 M
1879 M
1820 M
18.05 M
1592 M
15.05 M
1443 M
13.90 M
1275 M

951 M
843 M
6.80 M
6.41 M
515 M
424 M
3.8 M
175 M
175 M

186.97 S
101.22 S
100.78 S
91.14 S
86.18 S
85.10 S
75.48 S



76.00
77.00
78.00
79.00
80.00
81.00
82.00
83.00
84.00
85.00
86.00
87.00
88.00
89.00
90.00
91.00
92.00
93.00
94.00
95.00
96.00
97.00
98.00
99.00
100.00
101.00
102.00
103.00
104.00
105.00
106.00
107.00
108.00
109.00
110.00
111.00
112.00
113.00
114.00
115.00
116.00
117.00
118.00
119.00
120.00

WP0809
WP0343
WP0131
WPO0851
WPO0055
WP0867
WP0827
WP1030
WP0967
WP0481
WP0625
WP0940
WP0800
WP0635
WP0886
WP1033
WPO0065
WP0656
WP0931
WP0974
WP0972
WP0857
WP0811
WP0037
WP0951
WP0039
WP0702
WPO0710
WP0218
WP0954
WP0903
WP0960
WP0952
WP1034
WP0553
WP0799
WP0101
WP0295
WP0004
WPO0776
WP0685
WP0920
WP0321
WP0634
WP0887

Derby,Alden

NEL,L
Campher,Ashley
Azmi,Esack
BESTER,CHRIS
Siraaj,Heuvel
Potgieter,Nick
Venter,Johan

Du Preez,Stefan
Adams,Shahiem
WHITE.M

Morris,B
Engelke,Leonard
Osman,Azmie
Adams,C
Smith,Kiefer
Versfeld,Dean

Van blommenstein,Donald Loydt
Levey,Gary
Human,Dewald
Buchanan, Tony
Davids,Shamieg
Ramsay,Rob

VAN HEERDEN,WILLIE
Giles,Shaun
VISSER,MORNE
Joubert,Brendon
Pace,Robert

Kemp (Jur.),Thys
Nortje,Marius
Mattheys,Kegan
Skoppelitus,Leigh
Mynhardt,Grant
Labuschagne,Martin
Kanthapersad,Amith
Lourens,JP

Van Zyl,Dion

Du Toit,Rudi
Gomes,Shane

Van Der Schyff,Moegamat Faried
Marais,Roger
Austin,Shaun
Abrahams,Riedwaan
BENEKE,MARIUS
Jacobs,M

TWO OCEANS
GOODWOOD
TYGERBERG
FOUR OCEANS
TYGERBERG
FOUR OCEANS
TYGERBERG
GOODWOOD
TYGERBERG
FOUR OCEANS
GOODWOOD
GOODWOOD
TYGERBERG
FOUR OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
GOODWOOD
TWO OCEANS
TYGERBERG
FOUR OCEANS
TYGERBERG
TYGERBERG
FOUR OCEANS
BLUE RAY
FALSEBAY
TWO OCEANS
FALSEBAY
BLUE RAY
FALSEBAY
TYGERBERG
TWO OCEANS
BLUE RAY
TWO OCEANS
TWO OCEANS
GOODWOOD
FOUR OCEANS
TYGERBERG
TYGERBERG
FALSEBAY
TWO OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
TYGERBERG
BLUE RAY
FOUR OCEANS
FALSEBAY
FOUR OCEANS

0.00
47.09
60.55
20.40
47.40
54.71
54.38
19.73
34.39
46.32
38.75
20.33
40.70
20.10
23.72
17.69
34.97
3491
20.31
18.93
33.56

0.00
31.79

0.00
22.33
11.81
23.65
14.62
28.43
28.29
28.11
27.99
19.71
25.81
22.53
15.43
23.27

9.44
22.23
22.04
22.00
20.92
12.02
20.31
19.52

65.83
18.05
4.09
37.60
9.77
0.00
0.00
34.04
16.00
0.00
4.23
22.23
0.00
17.54
13.08
18.08
0.00
0.00
14.47
15.60
0.00
3293
0.00
31.16
8.68
18.84
6.15
14.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.39
0.00
2.60
8.77
0.00
13.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.35
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

65.83 S
65.14 S
64.64 S
58.00 S
5717 S
5471 S
54.38 S
53.77 S
50.39 S
46.32 S
4298 S
42.56 S
40.70 S
37.64 S
36.80 S
3577 S
3497 S
3491 S
34.78 S
3453 S
33.56 S
3293 S
31.79 S
31.16 S
31.01 S
30.65 S
29.80 S
29.09 S
28.43 S
28.29 S
28.11 S
27.99 S
26.10 S
2581 S
25.13 S
2420 S
23.27 S
22.65 S
22.23 S
22.04 S
22.00 S
2092 S
20.37 S
20.31 S
19.52 S



121.00
122.00
123.00
124.00
125.00
126.00
127.00
128.00
129.00
130.00
131.00
132.00
133.00
134.00
135.00
136.00
137.00
138.00
139.00
140.00
141.00
142.00
143.00
144.00
145.00
146.00
147.00
148.00
149.00
150.00
151.00
152.00
153.00
154.00
155.00
156.00
157.00
158.00
159.00
160.00
161.00
162.00
163.00
164.00
165.00

WP0781
WPO0365
WP0910
WP0981
WP0308
WP0320
WP0863
WP0794
WP0909
WP0708
WP0919
WP0478
WP0843
WP0201
WP0025
WP0828
WP0602
WP0987
WP0094
WPO0715
WP1002
WP0543
WP0600
WP0694
WP0918
WP0714
WP0294
WP0959
WP0879
WP0890
WP0734
WP0169
WP0929
WP0205
WP0655
WP0927
WP1032
WP0986
WPO0755
WP0683
WP1031
WP0985
WP0932
WP1001
WP0745

Mauritz,Johan
Kemp,Darrel
McGillewie,Dane
Calvert,Justin
SMEDA,GORDON
Abrahams,Saddeeq
Waggie, Thabiet
Ebrahim,Dien
Laing,Heinrich

Du Preez,JP
Stoffberg,Brandon
Christians,Marc Lindsay

Van der Westhuizen,Earl

Bothe,Gunther
Krige,Retief

Da Silva,Marco
Hendricks,Winston
Wilson,Brandon
Norton, Tommy
Harris,Brice
Meyer,Charlie
Nel,Paul
MARSHALL,FRANK
Engelbrecht,Stephan
Campbell, Warren
Wilkonson,Chris
KEMP,RENIER
Frutuoso,Renald
Addinall,Barry
Kafaar,Ameen
Louwrens,Louwtjie
VAN VEEN,M.
Brand,Ruan

De Bod ,Jacques
Muscat,Brendan
Weppenaar,Andre
Hertz,Ryno
Raybin,Ghaalied
Abrahams,Riedwaan
West,Paul
Grennway, Lourens
Bassadien,Achmad
Bossman,Ryno
Schutte,Joe

Felix,Brendan

TYGERBERG
FOUR OCEANS
BLUE RAY
FOUR OCEANS
BLUE RAY
FOUR OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
TWO OCEANS
FALSEBAY
BLUE RAY
BLUE RAY
FOUR OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
TYGERBERG
POLICE
TYGERBERG
FOUR OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
POLICE

BLUE RAY
FALSEBAY
TWO OCEANS
BLUE RAY
TYGERBERG
BLUE RAY
TWO OCEANS
FALSEBAY
TWO OCEANS
POLICE

FOUR OCEANS
POLICE
GOODWOOD
TWO OCEANS
TYGERBERG
TYGERBERG
GOODWOOD
GOODWOOD
TWO OCEANS
FOUR OCEANS
GOODWOOD
GOODWOOD
FOUR OCEANS
GOODWOOD
FALSEBAY
FALSEBAY

19.20
17.56
10.94
17.26
16.93
16.88
10.93
16.57
0.00
16.20
15.32
14.56
0.00
14.01
13.84
6.03
13.26
13.05
2.52
12.77
12.57
12.19
12.07
11.54
0.00
0.00
10.41
10.24
9.83
9.77
6.36
9.30
9.20
9.04
7.96
5.35
7.50
7.03
6.55
2.94
4.63
4.48
4.26
4.20
3.79

0.00
0.00
6.48
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.78
0.00
16.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.56
0.00
0.00
7.64
0.00
0.00
10.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.22
10.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19.20 S
17.56 S
17.42 S
17.26 S
16.93 S
16.88 S
16.71 S
16.57 S
16.40 S
16.20 S
15.32 S
14.56 S
14.56 S
14.01 S
13.84 S
13.67 S
13.26 S
13.05 S
13.02 S
12.77 S
1257 S
12.19 S
12.07 S
11.54 S
11.22 S
10.52 S
10.41 S
10.24 S
983 S
9.77 S
9.76 S
9.30 S
920 S
9.04 S
7.96 S
775 S
750 S
7.03 S
6.55 S
5.62 S
4.63 S
448 S
4.26 S
420 S
3.79 S



166.00
167.00
168.00
169.00
170.00
171.00
172.00
173.00
174.00

TOTAL

WP0014
WP0939
WP0729
WP0527
WP0422
WPO161
WP1005
WP0178
WP0633

Wessels,Jurie

Nel,Carl

Meyer,Grant
HERTZNICO
MACDONALD,WILLIAM
LOUBSCHER,C.
Veermaak,Corne
WEPPENAAR,L
Britz,Rudi

TYGERBERG
GOODWOOD
FOUR OCEANS
GOODWOOD
FALSEBAY
GOODWOOD
FALSEBAY
GOODWOOD
FALSEBAY

0.00
2.90
2.69
243
0.00
1.98
1.75
1.10
1.04

3,263.72

3.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
241
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,268.71

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

3.50 S
290 S
2.69 S
243 S
2418
1.98 S
1.75 S
1.10 S
1.04 S

4,532.43



